%E'\iﬁ‘mt Tour nament Results; Mikuni Sushi Shootout

Mikuni Sushi Shootout
CattaVerderaCC

Par:

Y ardage:

71 71
5971

Lincoln
Tournament Dates: 02/12 - 02/13, 2018

CA

Daily L ow Round

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Academy of Art Univ.

Holy Names Univ.
Sonoma State
Chico State

Cal State East Bay

Hawail'i Pacific Univ.

Dominican (CA)

317
320
314
317
329
367

321
321
330
334
344
340

638
641
644
651
673
707

+7O
+73
+76
+83
+105
+139

2
T3
T3
TS5
TS5
TS5
T8
T8
T8
T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T13
T17
T17
19

1 Anahi Servin
Cristina Picariello
Caroline Chang
lveta Poslendi
Jamie Lopez
Jesse Kaneshiro
Shu-LinLin
Brittany O'Bryant
Courtney Newport
Vicky Kuo

Emily Rotter
Jamie Enseki
Emma Gilmore
Jasmine Monas
Natalie Kinney
Sabrina Virtusio
Julia Peters

Mint Chimsuti
Elan Hawkins
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AcademyArt
Sonoma St.
East Bay
AcademyArt
Holy Names
Holy Names
AcademyArt
Chico St.
Holy Names
AcademyArt
Chico St.
East Bay
DominicnCA
Sonoma St.
Chico St.
Sonoma St.
Sonoma St.
HPU
AcademgA rt

i\@;&ut

78
74
74
77
83
76
76
78
78
81
80
81
80
81
80
82
77
86

Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

76
81
81
81
75
82
83
81
81
79
80
81
82
81
82
81
86
78

154
155
155
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
162
162
162
162
163
163
164

+12
+13
+13
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
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T20
T20
T20
23
24
T25
T25
27
T28
T28
T28
T28
32
T33
T33
35
T 36
T 36
38
39
40
41

GRED

DNF

HanaLee
JuliaYoun
Sienna Starck
Chisay Arai
Madison Beckett
Kaia Takaki
Lexandra So
Taylor Wyss
Karine Oneal

Kiki Trujillo
Mika Walker

Rio Smith

Lulu Huang
Estee L eeper
HafsaKhan
Courtney Lemos
Addison Hemming
Shannon Milliken
Alysson Musser
Alexandra Lundqvist
Marli Koba
Sophia Stetson
Rachel Thompson
Tiffany Chan
Angela Dayrit
Natalie Widjga
Clare Brady

Holy Names
East Bay
East Bay
Holy Names
DominicnCA
HPU

HPU

East Bay
Sonoma St.
Holy Names
HPU
Sonoma St.
East Bay
Holy Names
East Bay
Holy Names
Menlo

Chico St.
Sonoma St.
Menlo

HPU
DominicnCA
DominicnCA
Menlo

East Bay
Sonoma St.
Chico St.

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:
Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:
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323.71 329.29 326.50
0 0 0
0 0 0

81
80
82
90
82
82
82
85
85
88
81
88
86
87
84
90
95
94
92
92
93
103
92
97
100
76

84
85
84
78
87
87
89
87
87
84
91
85
90
89
94
92
87
89
92
93
95
86
99
95
94

165
165
166
168
169
169
171
172
172
172
172
173
176
176
178
182
182
183
184
185
188
189
191
192
194

+23
+23
+24
+26
+27
+27
+29
+30
+30
+30
+30
+31
+34
+34
+36
+40
+40
+41
+42
+43
+46
+47
+49
+50
+52
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:
Rounds Above Par: 7 7 14

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 8398 8520 84.58
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 46 45 91
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